Resultat Varréken 11/5-2019

12,7

Jan-Erik Nilsson
Mark Berentsen
Rolf Nilsson
Magnus Bull
Ingvar nilsson
Erik Almgvist
Frank Drejander

Mariette

Oskar Enge
Magnus Bull
Marko Teofilovic
Mark Berentsen
Par Sundqvist

Nils Stark

Borje Aberg
Richard Silferkrok
Bengt Granelli

M-Pistol

Nils Stark
Borje Aberg
Sixten Ohlsson

M-Gevar

Paul Schydlowski
Staffan Ralfsson
Anders Sjolin
Frank Drejander
Ingvar Nilsson
Jan Frisk
Hans-Olof Nilsson

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk

Hpk Antikskyttar
MSF

Hpk Antikskyttar
Pskf M-Stenbock
MSF

Vittsjo Skf

Msf

Pskf M-Stenbock
Kullens Pk

Msf

Kullens Pk
Bromélla

Kullens Pk
Vittsjo Skf

Kullens Pk
Bromolla
Hpk Antikskyttar

Vitsjo Skf

Lunds Pk

Hpk Antikskyttar
MSF

Hpk Antikskyttar
MSF

MSF

19/93p
19/89 p
18/88
16/85
16/77
16/70
15/67

21/98
18/89
21/87
19/84
18/71
18/68
16/65
15/51
8775

20/99
17/93
20/72

22/98
17/70
16/63
15/54
13/54
13/40
9/36

Bakladdat Gevar

Marko Teofilovic
Mark Berntsen
Anders Sj6lin
Sven Andersson
Staffan Ralfsson
Ingvar Nilsson
Sixten Ohlsson
Richard Silferkrok

Adam Nylander
Hans-Olof Nilsson
Tomas Nilsson
Beril Svensson
Jan Frisk

Henrik Nyboe

S&W

Borje Aberg
Bertil Svensson
Nils Stark

Paul Schydlowski
Par Sundqvist
Jan-Erik Nilsson
Leif Magnusson
Erik Almqvist
Dennis Jonsson

Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk

Hpk antikskyttar
Vittsjo Skf
Lunds Pk

Hpk antikskyttar
Hpk antikskyttar
Kullens Pk

Hpk antikskyttar
MSF

Hpk antikskyttar
Malmo Skyttegille
Msf

Vittsjo Skf

Bromolla

Malmo Skyttegille
Kullens Pk

Vittsjo Skf

MSF

Hpk antikskyttar
Hpk antikskyttar
Pskf M-Stenbock
Pskf M-Stenbock

23/111
23/110
23/106
20/105
19/100
17/94
18/86
18/79
17/79
15/79
13/68
12/68
18/67
13/64

21/101
20/81
19/81
15/80
17/75
18/74
10/64
16/63

/12,




